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Raduni Automobilistici
F Free Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti” 2.350 km
Event 2 6/19/2016 15:10
Race started at 15:22:34
Lap LapTm Gap S1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap S$1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 1:24 467 -1.125 35.828 21.300 27.339
(7) Marco Neri 7 1:23.294 -1.173 35.327 20.773 27.194
1 22.763 28.427 8 1:23.374 +0.080 35636 20.810 26.928
2 1:25.666 36.127 21643 27.8986 9 1:21.998 -1.376 35.129 20.158 26.711
3 1:25.669 +0.003 36.115 21.762 27.792 10 1:21.396 -0.602 34721 20.098 26.577
4 1:24.697 -0.972 35.759 21674 27.264 1 1:20.927 -0.469 34,764 19.809 26.354
b 1:23.710 -0.987 35.294 21.508 26.908 12 1:20.250 0677 34.451 19.495 26.304
6 1:21.951 -1.759 34,531 20.512 26.908 13 1:20.062 -0.188 34 447 19.535 26.080
7 1:20.709 -1.242 34114 20.266 26.329 14 1:29.076 +0.014 35.629 19.912 33.535
8 1:21.012 +0.303 33.981 20.595 26.436 15 1:20.624 -8.452 34558 19.993 26.073
9 1:21.823 +0.811 34.590 20.914 26.319 16 1:19.958 -0.666 34.273 19.943 25.742
10 1:19.437 -2.386 33.249 20.252 25.936 17 1:21.990 +2.032 34.767 20.543 26.680
1 1:27.293 +7.856 33.382 20.210 33.701 18 1:22.112 +0.122 34.821 20.087 27.204
12 1:21.718 -5.575 34476 20.550 26.692
13 1:20.115 -1.603 33.698 20.114 26.303 (19) Maurizio Maraviglia
14 1:19.654 -0.461 33.602 20.083 25.969 1 23.937 31.040
15 1:20.256 +0.602 33.917 20.009 26.330 2 1:34.740 40.497 23.425 30.818
16 1:19.235 -1.021 33.180 19.875 26.180 3 1:32.053 -2.687 39.101 23.238 29.714
17 1:20.144 +0.909 33.658 20.390 26.096 4 1:29.896 -2.157 38.283 22.570 29.043
18 1:23.812 +3.668 34.509 21.038 28.264 5 1:28.903 -0.993 37.758 22.013 29.132
[} 1:28.001 -0.902 37.308 21.888 28.805
(22) Marco Spadini 7 1:27.354 -0.647 37.693 21.660 28.001
1 23618 30.724 8 1:26.971 -0.383 37.366 21.606 27.999
2 1:31.923 37.743 23916 30.264 9 1:29.643 +2.672 35.945 20.951 32.747
3 1:30.311 -1.612 38.422 23.165 28.724 10 1:24.684 -4.959 36.494 20.886 27.304
4 1:27.389 -2.922 36.885 22.010 28.494 1 1:23.562 -1.122 35.815 20.488 27 25¢
5 1:25.232 -2.157 35.988 21.437 27.807 12 1:22.643 -0.919 35.337 20.183 2712
6 1:24.066 -1.166 35512 21.309 27.245 13 1:22.991 +0.348 35.129 20.239 27 62:
7 1:22.824 -1.242 34.943 20.845 27.036 14 1:21.346 -1.645 35.294 19.804 26.241
8 1:21.868 -0.956 34.508 20.548 26.812 15 1:20.897 -0.449 34.843 19.804 26.25
9 1:21.734 -0.134 34.599 20.562 26.573 16 1:21.700 +0.803 35.040 20.218 26.44
10 1:21.085 -0.649 34,567 20.138 26.380 17 1:21.695 -0.005 35.128 19.948 26.61
1 1:21.250 +0.165 34.920 20.003 26.327 18 1:20.811 -0.884 34.813 20.488 25.51
12 1:20.297 -0.953 34 437 19.683 26.177
13 1:19.509 -0.788 34198 19.405 25.906 (33) "Pablito”
14 1:20.596 +1.087 34.822 19.748 26.026 1 23.601 30.3¢
15 1:22.329 +1.733 35.116 20.480 26.733 2 1:33.003 38.721 23.525 30.7¢
16 1:21.812 -0.517 35.730 20.500 25.582 3 1:33.669 +0.666 39.831 23.364 30.47
17 1:20.892 -0.920 34.717 20.082 26.093 L) 1:31.222 -2.447 38.017 23.353 29.8!
18 1:23.907 +3.015 35.628 21.21 27.068 5 1:30.208 -1.014 37.682 23.046 29.4
6 1:28.853 -1.355 37.327 22.303 29.2
(100) Enrico Rendesi 7 1:28.819 -0.034 38.329 21.840 286
1 23.776 30.308 8 1:26.342 -2.477 36.351 21.881 28.1
2 1:32.475 38.113 23914 30.448 9 1:24.825 -1.517 35.747 21.152 27.9
3 1:28.681 -3.794 38.427 21.928 28.326 10 1:23.946 -0.879 35.592 20.871 27 4
4 1:25.532 -3.149 36.296 21537 27.699 11 1:24.019 +0.073 35.815 20617 275
5 1:25.592 +0.060 36.148 21.547 27.897 12 1:25.756 +1.737 36.567 21.348 27.¢
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Raduni Automobilistici
F Free Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti” 2.350 km
Event 2 6/19/2016 15:10

Race started at 15:22:34

Lap LapTm Gap S§1Tm S$2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap $1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
13 1:24.980 -0.776 36.063 20.742 28.175 2 1:37.132 41.480 24.092 31.560
14 1:22.265 -2.715 35.271 20.281 26.713 3 1:38.843 +1.711 38.754 23.881 36.208
15 1:21.561 -0.704 34.828 20.247 26.486 4 1:32.731 -6.112 39.718 23.300 29.713
16 1:21.240 -0.321 34.652 20.277 26.311 5 1:31.895 -0.836 39.453 22.732 29.710
17 1:20.573 -0.667 34,643 20.212 25.718 6 1:36.195 +4.300 38.772 22.601 34.822
18 1:20.691 +0.118 34.521 20.751 25.419 7 1:30.246 -5.949 38.917 22.406 28.923
8 1:39.053 +8.807 38.836 22.260 37.957
(15) Andrea Tosetti 9 1:28.327 -10.726 38.050 21616 28.661
1 43.989 24673 31.037 10 1:28.853 +0.526 39.163 21.669 28.021
2 1:34.414 40.290 23.961 30.163 1 1:28.696 -0.157 37.498 22.049 29.149
3 1:33.071 -1.343 39.849 23914 29.308 12 1:26.495 -2.201 37.597 21.126 27.772
4 1:30.598 -2.473 38.635 22.993 28.970 13 1:24.868 -1.627 36.594 21.102 27172
5 1:30.214 -0.384 38.473 22.838 28.903 14 1:26.227 +1.359 36.892 21.642 27.693
6 1:29.898 -0.316 38.506 22657 28.735 15 1:28.695 +2.468 37.126 23.817 27.752
7 1:29.482 -0.416 38.294 22656 28.532 16 1:25.069 -3.626 36.383 21.050 27.636
8 1:27.981 -1.501 37550  22.120 28.311 17 1:24.750 -0.319 36.319 20.828 27.603
9 1:27.656 -0.325 37.865 22.028 27.763
10 1:26.957 -0.699 37.529 21.680 27.748 (20) Abramo Baglioni
1 1:26.723 -0.234 37.493 21.538 27.692 1 24 137 32.423
12 1:27.555 +0.832 37.282 21657 28.616 2 1:37.122 42.023 23.884 31.215
13 1:25.922 -1.633 37.088 21.366 27.468 3 1:32.722 -4.400 40.156 23.024 29.542
14 1:26.767 +0.845 37.749 21.761 27257 4 1:31.634 -1.088 39.671 22.826 29137
15 1:25.632 -1.135 37.093 21.539 27.000 5 1:30.306 -1.328 39.096 22.526 28.684
16 1:27.224 +1.592 37.211 21.935 28.078 6 1:30.567 +0.261 39.947 22.409 28.211
17 1:27.542 +0.318 37.052 21.655 28.835 7 1:29.067 -1.500 38.560 22111 28.396
8 1:27.958 -1.109 38.528 21.577 27.853
(34) Luca Riponi 9 1:26.042 -1.916 37.360 21.483 27.199
1 48.427 25.782 33.115 10 1:27.338 +1.296 37.152 21.609 28.577
2 1:39.918 43.072 25664 31.182
3 1:35.290 4628 40.965 24606 29.719 (8) Corrado Cusi
4 1:34.040 -1.250 40.763 23714 29.563 1 21.790 27.99
5 1:31.622 -2.418 38.917 23.446 29.259 2 1:26.312 36.803 21.782 27.72
6 1:31.025 -0.597 39.130 21.966 29.929 3 1:26.347 +0.035 36.376 22.330 27 64
T 1:30.542 -0.483 39.493 22.161 28.888 & 1:24.644 -1.703 36.079 21.315 27.25
8 1:30.556 +0.014 37.639 24.302 28.615 5 1:23.760 -0.884 35.752 21.035 26.97
9 1:31.574 +1.018 39.770 22.958 28.846 6 1:22.275 -1.485 35.044 20.724 26.50
10 1:29.559 -2.015 38.313 22.555 28.691 7 1:21.881 -0.394 34.767 20684 26.43
11 1:31.005 +1.446 40672 21.806 28.527 8 1:22.201 +0.320 34.359 21.351 26 .4¢
12 1:29.194 -1.811 38.230 22.607 28.357 9 1:21.856 -0.345 34.603 20.556 26 .6¢
13 1:25.997 -3.197 36.925 21.277 27.795
14 1:27.365 +1.368 37.826 21.575 27.964
15 1:28.054 +0.689 37.578 22429 28.047
16 1:25.071 -2.983 36.432 21.068 27.571
17 1:25.428 +0.357 36.420 21.057 27.951
(95) Maurizio Riponi
1 24.370 34.747
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